
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
11 
18 
84 
85 
67 
9 

19 
83 
26 
66 
44 
5 

17 
74 

135 
111 
49 
76 
3 

171 
27 
8 

300 
10 
95 

191 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

Name 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Guto Figueiredo 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Irineu Cerino Junior 
Marcos Senra 
Marcos Ramalho 
Rivaldo V. Nunes Borges 
Danilo Berto 
Wellison da Silveira Rocha 
Guilherme M. Oliveira Neto 
Magno C. Couto Santana 
Antônio T. de Oliveira JR 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Adriano Garcia 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Alexandre M. Fernandes 
Rodrigo Soncini Ronchetti 
Cleber Pires 
Eduardo Rodrigues 
Walison Vilaça  
José Carlos P. Junior 
Michel Semaan Abboud 
Igor Guerra 
Walteny Amaral "scooby" 
Marcos P. Ribeiro Lacerda 
Anderson Gomes Bonfim 

Laps 
5 
2 
3 
4 
3 
8 
7 
8 
9 
4 

10 
6 
6 
8 
8 
6 
4 
9 
3 
7 
6 
7 
7 

10 
7 
7 

Best Tm 
1:46.147 
1:46.203 
1:46.873 
1:47.557 
1:47.686 
1:47.917 
1:48.283 
1:48.546 
1:48.704 
1:49.083 
1:49.098 
1:49.102 
1:49.121 
1:49.513 
1:49.631 
1:50.917 
1:51.237 
1:51.477 
1:52.198 
1:52.353 
1:52.776 
1:53.065 
1:55.037 
1:55.472 
1:55.669 
2:00.020 

Diff 

0.056 
0.726 
1.410 
1.539 
1.770 
2.136 
2.399 
2.557 
2.936 
2.951 
2.955 
2.974 
3.366 
3.484 
4.770 
5.090 
5.330 
6.051 
6.206 
6.629 
6.918 
8.890 
9.325 
9.522 

13.873 

Gap 

0.056 
0.670 
0.684 
0.129 
0.231 
0.366 
0.263 
0.158 
0.379 
0.015 
0.004 
0.019 
0.392 
0.118 
1.286 
0.320 
0.240 
0.721 
0.155 
0.423 
0.289 
1.972 
0.435 
0.197 
4.351 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
3 
1 
4 
1 
5 
9 
4 
3 
6 
4 
8 
6 
3 
3 
8 
1 
7 
5 
6 
3 
7 
3 
4 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Everson Racing 
KT5/A2/Passaredo 

Contiauto Multimarcas 
Moretti Racing Team 
PRT 
HG Motos Racing 
Shimohara Racing 
Fuelmann SuperBike 
Pro Racing Team 
Well Academia 

MotoSchool Racing Team 
Misano Racing 
PRT 
Viana Racing 

Shimohara Racing 
BH Racing 
Grip Pneus 
BH Racing 
Cerciari/GP Racing 
Os Impossíveis 
BH Racing 
Speed Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 09/04/2016 16:24:04 
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Orbits 
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1ª Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE LIGHT 1000cc 

3o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying started at 16:01:59 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

09/04/2016 15:32 


